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The Missing Piece
The Seaside

Dogs that Help

On to the Next Job!

Fun on the Track

Stella and the Dragon

Caterpillar Catastrophe

Amira's Suitcase

Mr Darcy the Dancing Duck
How Do Pushes and Pulls Affect
Motion?

How Do We Classify Materials?
How Do We Use Light?

How Is Sound Made?

Interview with a Kangaroo &
Other Marsupials Too

<]

Jordan Stephens
Joanna Brundle

Helen Dineen

M J Hooton

Emily Hooton

Jan Burchett

Jenny Moore
Vikki Conley
Alex Field

Lisa M. Bolt Simons
Yvonne Pearson
Emily Raij

Emily Raij

Andy Seed

Monthly Quiz List
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978-1-913639-02-0
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978-1-3982-3995-1
978-1-3982-3987-6
978-1-3982-3991-3

978-1-78312-676-7
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Bloomsbury Publishing
BookLife

Collins
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Collins

Collins
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New Frontier Publishing
New Frontier Publishing
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Accelerated Reader™
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N

3.6
5.1 Your Local Area
Big Cat Phonics; Little
Wandle Letters and
2 Sounds Revised
Big Cat Phonics; Little
Wandle Letters and
1.9 Sounds Revised
Big Cat Phonics; Little
Wandle Letters and
1.6 Sounds Revised
Big Cat Phonics; Little
Wandle Letters and
1.4 Sounds Revised
Maverick Chapter
3.8 Readers
2.3
2.8

3.2 Science Enquiry
3.3 Science Enquiry
3.2 Science Enquiry

3 Science Enquiry

3.4
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What It Was Like to Be a Viking
Little Women: A Retelling
The Light in Everything

Disgusting Disease

Cruel Crime

Dreadful Disaster

Woeful War

Lion on the Loose!

Ant Attack!

Aarti and the Blue Gods
Wildoak

Ajay and the Mumbai Sun

Mairi's Motorbike
Warriors of the World

Death Zone: Extreme Exploration

All's Faire in Middle School
Foden: From the Playground to
the Pitch

Ultimate Football Heroes: World
Cup Special

Small!

Real Pigeons Eat Danger

Nightfall in New York

David Long

Laura Wood

Katya Balen
William Anthony
William Anthony
William Anthony
Hermione Redshaw

Louise Nelson

Robin Twiddy
Jasbinder Bilan
C.C. Harrington
Varsha Shah
Lynne Rickards
Ben Hubbard

Paul Harrison
Victoria Jamieson

Matt Oldfield
Matt Oldfield
Hannah Moffatt

Andrew McDonald

Katherine Woodfine
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978-1-80155-892-1
978-1-80155-891-4
978-1-80155-530-2
978-1-80155-531-9
978-1-913322-59-5
978-1-915026-14-9
978-1-913696-33-7
978-0-00-842459-6

978-0-00-842460-2

978-0-00-843439-7
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978-0-7555-0135-9

978-1-4052-9327-3
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Barrington Stoke
Barrington Stoke
Bloomsbury Publishing
BookLife
BookLife
BookLife
BookLife
BookLife
BookLife
Chicken House
Chicken House
Chicken House
Collins

Collins

Collins
Dial Books

Dino Books
Dino Books
Everything with Words

Farshore

Farshore
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6.8 What It Was Like to Be...
5.3
5.4
(Rapid Readers) Hideous
4.2 History
(Rapid Readers) Hideous
4.1 History
(Rapid Readers) Hideous
4 History
(Rapid Readers) Hideous
4.6 History
BookLife Freedom
3.9 Readers; Charlie's Park
BookLife Freedom
4.2 Readers; Charlie's Park
5.8
4.8
5.2
5.5 Collins Big Cat
6.5

6.4
3.4

6.4 Ultimate Football Heroes

6.5 Ultimate Football Heroes
4.1
3.3 Real Pigeons

Taylor & Rose: Secret
6.1 Agents
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The Lizzie and Belle Mysteries:
Drama and Danger
Frizzy

Karen's Worst Day

Karen's Kittycat Club

Five Nights at Freddy's Fazbear
Frights Graphic Novel Collection
Vol. 1

Forget Me Nat

Absolutely Nat

Through the Moon
FGTeev: The Switcheroo Rescue

J.T. Williams
Claribel A. Ortega

Katy Farina
Katy Farina
Chris Hastings
Maria Scrivan

Maria Scrivan

Peter Wartman
FGTeeV

Warriors: Exile From ShadowClan Erin Hunter

River

Escape from Camp Boring
The Distance Between Me and
the Cherry Tree

Freewater

The Clockwork Globe

Wipe Out!

The Time Loop
S.T.E.A.L.T.H.: Access Denied
The Kidds of Summerhill
Horse Girl

My Own Lightning

Erin Hunter

Tom Mitchell

Paola Peretti
Amina Lugman-
Dawson

Jamie Hex

Gail Waters
Kris Knight
Jason Rohan
Ann Murtagh
Carrie Seim
Lauren Wolk

978-0-00-848525-2
978-1-250-25963-9

978-1-338-35618-2

978-1-338-35621-2

978-1-338-79267-6

978-1-338-53824-3

978-1-338-71539-2

978-1-338-60881-6
978-0-06-309300-3

978-0-06-304326-8

978-0-06-305008-2

978-0-00-840350-8

978-1-4714-0755-0

978-0-316-05661-8
978-1-84886-966-0
978-1-84886-968-4
978-1-84886-967-7
978-1-83994-338-6
978-1-78849-231-7
978-0-593-09549-2
978-0-241-42421-6
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Farshore
First Second

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix
Graphix
Graphix

Graphix
Harper Alley

Harper Alley

HarperCollins

HarperCollins Children's Books
Hot Key Books

Little, Brown & Co.
Maverick Arts Publishing
Maverick Arts Publishing
Maverick Arts Publishing
Nosy Crow

O'Brien Press Ltd.
Penguin Books

Penguin Books
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5.4
3
Baby-Sitters Little Sister
2.3 (Graphix)
Baby-Sitters Little Sister
2.5 (Graphix)

Five Night's at Freddy's
2.8 Graphic Novel
2.8 Nat Enough
2.6 Nat Enough
The Dragon Prince
2.6 (Graphic)
2.5 FGTeeV

5.9 Warriors: A Starless Clan

4.8

4.5

4.6
2.3 Graffix Books
2.2 Graffix Books
2.4 Graffix Books
4.8 S.T.E.A.L.T.H.
4.7
5.2
4.5
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Unusual Life Cycles of
Amphibians

Unusual Life Cycles of Birds
Unusual Life Cycles of Fish
Unusual Life Cycles of
Invertebrates

Unusual Life Cycles of Mammals
Unusual Life Cycles of Reptiles
Saka

Firesong

The Elemental Detectives
| Survived: The Wellington
Avalanche, 1910

Karen's Birthday

The Dragon Prince: Book One:
Moon

Digger and Me

Magicborn

Football School: Epic Heroes
The Asparagus Bunch

Enemies
Once Upon a Fever
The Song That Sings Us

That Time | Got Kidnapped
Read With Pride
Bone Music

Jaclyn Jaycox
Jaclyn Jaycox
Jaclyn Jaycox

Jaclyn Jaycox

Jaclyn Jaycox
Jaclyn Jaycox
Harry Coninx

Vashti Hardy
Patrice Lawrence

Lauren Tarshis

Katy Farina

Aaron Ehasz

Ros Roberts

Peter Bunzl

Alex Bellos

Jessica Scott-Whyte

Svetlana Chmakova
Angharad Walker
Nicola Davies

Tom Mitchell
Lucy Powrie
David Almond

978-1-3982-2290-8
978-1-3982-2294-6
978-1-3982-2299-1

978-1-3982-2303-5

978-1-3982-2307-3
978-1-3982-2311-0
978-1-80047-355-3

978-0-7023-1225-0
978-0-7023-1562-6

978-1-338-75256-4

978-1-338-76259-4

978-1-338-60356-9
978-1-78895-320-7
978-1-4749-6439-5
978-1-4063-8665-3
978-1-80130-046-9

978-1-9753-1272-5
978-1-912626-98-4
978-1-913102-77-7

978-0-00-829226-3

978-1-4449-4925-4
978-1-4449-5291-9
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Raintree
Raintree
Raintree

Raintree

Raintree
Raintree
Raven Books

Scholastic Children's Books
Scholastic Ltd

Scholastic Press

Scholastic, Inc.

Scholastic, Inc.
Stripes
Usborne
Walker Books
Welbeck

Yen Press
Chicken House
Firefly Press

HarperCollins Children's Books
Hodder Children's Books
Hodder Children's Books
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4
3.7
4.1

4.3

3.9
4.2
5.8 Tales from the Pitch

6.2 A Brightstorm Adventure
4.4 Elemental Detectives

4.3
Baby-Sitters Little Sister
2.6 (Graphix)

4.9 The Dragon Prince
3.6
5.8 Magicborn
7.1
5.4
Berrybrook Middle
2.6 School
4.8
5.4

4.4
5.6 Paper & Hearts Society
3.8
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The Last Storyteller
Lally's Game
Happs

Defy the Night
The Secrets Act

Donna Barba Higuera
Scott Cawthon
Scott Cawthon

Brigid Kemmerer
Alison Weatherby

Breathe and Count Back from Ten Natalia Sylvester

Twin Crowns
The Wolf Road
Grow

Catherine Doyle
Richard Lambert
Luke Palmer

The Cats We Meet Along the Way Nadia Mikail

The Sad Ghost Club 2: Find Your

Kindred Spirit

Cheer Up! Love and Pompoms

Maria's Summer in London

Stephen Hawking (Oxford
Bookworms)

The Silver Statue
Lore

We Deserve Monuments

The Gifts That Bind Us

Lize Meddings
Crystal Frasier

Rowena Wakefield
Alex Raynham
Paul Shipton
Alexandra Bracken

Jas Hammonds

Caroline O'Donoghue

978-1-80078-420-8
978-1-338-82730-9
978-1-338-83169-6
978-1-5266-3280-7
978-1-913322-99-1
978-0-358-53686-4
978-0-7555-0364-3
978-1-911427-16-2
978-1-913102-39-5
978-1-913101-59-6

978-1-4449-5754-9
978-1-62010-955-7

978-0-19-402277-4

978-0-19-402402-0

978-0-19-463408-3

978-1-78654-152-9

978-1-250-81655-9

978-1-4063-9310-1
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Piccadilly Press Ltd
Scholastic, Inc.
Scholastic, Inc.
Bloomsbury Publishing
Chicken House

Clarion Books

Electric Monkey
Everything with Words
Firefly Press

Guppy Books

Hodder Children's Books
Oni Press

Oxford University Press
Oxford University Press
Oxford University Press
Quercus

St. Martin's Press

Walker Books
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Five Nights at Freddy's:
5.1 Tales from the Pizzaplex
Five Nights at Freddy's:
5.5 Tales from the Pizzaplex
4.8 Defy the Night
5.7

5.3
5.4
4.4
4.9

5.7

2.5 Sad Ghost Club
2.9
Oxford Bookworms
3 Library Level 1
Oxford Bookworms
5.6 Library Level 2
Oxford Bookworms
2.8 Library Starter
6
5

4.8 All Our Hidden Gifts



